THE CITY OF KEY WEST
Post Office Box 17409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. |

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON Added Sidewalk, D&F Curb and Rapid Flashing Beacon

PROJECT NAME: Frances, James, and Grinnell Street ADA Sidewalk and Shoulders

PROJECT CODE: 114102201-FY23

CONTRACTOR NAME: Toppino and Sons Inc.

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:
( Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes or No|:] )

CONTRACT VALUE CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT $ 202,199.61 ORIGINAL CONTRACT DAYS
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $ PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS DAYS
THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 62,817.67 THIS CHANGE ORDER DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT VALUE §  265,017.28 REVISED CONTRACT TIME 0 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: NA
By: By;
City of Key West p JAO\A{/&/ (C(‘)o\‘rm éSHL5
Contrai e \ \
-'e"l"*
Authorized Signature ed Stenature
- ~—
\\o\r\t\ \. omx>.NAD
Printed Name L L Printed Name L
Tﬁ(}-@m\(‘r &
Title Title
\(w0]22

Date Date

Rvsn 160309



